TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dermal Solutions, Inc.		07/27/2011	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cover FX Skin Care, Inc.	
Street Address:	1681 Flint Road	
City:	Toronto	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	M3J 2W8	
Entity Type:	Type: CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3749076	DERMAVEIL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)647-5210

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2486476000

Email: docket@patlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Gifford, Krass, Sprinkle, Anderson & Cit

Address Line 1: P. O. Box 7021

Address Line 4: Troy, MICHIGAN 48007

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CFS-11719/33

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Gifford, Krass et al Address Line 1: O. O. BOX 7021

Address Line 4: Troy, MICHIGAN 48007

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004611 FRAME: 0282

OP \$40.00 3749076

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark D. Schneider
Signature:	/mds/
Date:	08/25/2011
Total Attachments: 1 source=SCAN_MR_2639_000#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004611 FRAME: 0283

EXHIBIT A - CONFIRMATION OF ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Dermal Solutions, Inc, a California corporation (the "Assignor") is the

owner of record of U.S. Registration No. 3,749,076 for use of the mark dermaveil in connection

with Make-up for the face and body and Topical skin sprays for cosmetic purposes ("the Mark");

and

WHEREAS, Cover FX Skin Care, Inc., a Canadian corporation (the "Assignee) desires to

acquire the Mark.

NOW, THEREFORE, in return for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and

sufficiency of which is acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys to

Assignee the entire right, title, interest in and to the Mark together with that part of the goodwill

of the business connected with and symbolized by the Mark including, without limitation, any

priority right that may arise from the Mark, any registrations for the Mark, the right to renew any

registrations for the Mark, the right to apply for registrations for the Mark, and the right to bring

suit for any past, present or future infringement of any of the Mark.

Assignor further agrees to execute any documents necessary to effectuate this assignment

and to provide Assignee with evidence of Assignor's use of the Mark.

FOR DERMAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

Signature

OARN L. DAGINITI

Print name

PRESIDENT

Print Title

Date:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004611 FRAME: 0284